
 
 
 
  
 

City of Brighton 
Parks and Recreation Advisory Board  

(PRAB) 
Agenda 

January 2, 2019 
5:30 pm 

 
Recreation Center 

555 N. 11th Ave. 
Brighton, CO 80601 

 
 

1. Roll Call/Determination of a Quorum  

2. Seating of Alternates – Greg Young 

3. Pledge of Allegiance 

4. Approval  of December 5, 2018 Minutes 

5. Additions to Agenda 

6. Guest(s)  

7. Interview applicant Arsenio Sanchez Jr. 

8. Discuss & Recommend PRAB applicants 

9. Discuss Mattive Open Space Pollinator 
Garden 

10. Discuss Prairie Lakes Open Space 

11. Report of Bike Brighton Sub-committee 

12. Report of District Plan Commission 

13. Tree Board 

14. Cemetery 

15. Reports:  
• Chairperson  
• Members 
• City Council Representatives  
• School Board Representative  
• Youth 
• Staff 

16. Future Agenda Items 

17. Dates to Remember 

18. Adjournment 

City of Brighton – Staff  
Gary Wardle, Director P&R 
(303) 655-2135 
gwardle@brightonco.gov 
 
Dianne Secord, P&R Admin. Asst III 
(303) 655-2124 
dsecord@brightonco.gov 
 
Mark Heidt, Asst. Dir Development 
(303) 655-2170 
mheidt@brightonco.gov 
 
Jeffrey Hulett, Asst Dir Rec Serv 
(303) 655-2206 
jhulett@brightonco.gov 
 
Travis Haines, Asst Dir Parks & OS 
(303) 655-2086 
thaines@brightonco.gov  
 
Kyle Sylvester, Open Space Mgr 
(303) 655-2089 
ksylvester@brightonco.gov 
 
Aaron Corr, Cemetery Manager 
(303) 655-2060 
Acorr@brightonco.gov  

Chairperson: 
Adam Kniss (District Plan Comm.)  

Vice-Chairperson 
Peter Phibbs (Bike Brighton Rep) 

Secretary: 
Dora Aguirre Ward 4 

Members: 
Stephanie Brown Ward 1 
Hugh Frazier Ward 2 
VACANT Ward 3 
Chelsea Birdsall (Bike Brighton) 

Alternates: 
Greg Young Ward 2  
VACANT  

District Plan Commission: 
Dave Swanson 

Youth Representatives: 
 VACANT 
 VACANT   
City Council: 

Mary Ellen Pollack 
City Council Alternate: 

Mark Humbert 
BSD 27J Representative: 

Flora Aguirre-Diaz 
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